

Rocky River High School Paver Project

In conjunction with the renovations taking place at the Rocky River High School, the main entry courtyard is being remodeled. We are offering a limited opportunity to purchase custom engraved pavers that will be a part of the courtyard.

Participation in this project, sponsored by Rocky River Campus Foundation, Inc. will create a lasting memory for you or a loved one. Each paver can be custom engraved with important names, events, alumni, clubs, associations or businesses. The Rocky River City School District has the right to review all submissions.

8" x 8" paver - \$125 donation (tax deductible)

8" x 16" paver - \$200 donation (tax deductible)

16" x 16" paver - \$450 donation (tax deductible)

To order one or more pavers, <u>please fill out one (1) form for each paver</u> and include a check for payment. No cash, debit or credit cards, please.

Pavers will be placed in random order. For further information, contact the Board Members:

Gregg Mylett: (216) 325-0407 gmylett@corporateunited.com

Robert Jurs: (440) 953-1567 rjurs@ggjengineers.com

Dave Furry: (440) 333-8118

dfurry@northerntitle.com

Rocky River High School Paver Project Order Form

Please make checks payable to: Rocky River Campus Foundation, Inc.

Mail to: Rocky River Board of Education

1101 Morewood Parkway Rocky River, Ohio 44116

All orders must be placed by April 1, 2013

Name		Telephone No.	
Address			
City	State		Zip

Info	ormation p			Up to 1 rs. Plea					ices and	1
Info	rmation p			. Up to rs. Plea					aces an	d
Info	rmation p			. Up to rs. Plea					aces an	d
Info									aces an	d
									aces an	<i>d</i>
									aces an	d
					se print	clearly	. Pleas		aces an	d
				rs. Plead	se print	clearly	. Pleas			